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SPARKLING

Italy

Sorelle Bronca “Particella 232” Extra Brut

citrus, mineral, crisp

Tenuta Cocci Grifoni “Tara” Spumante Brut
pear, honeysuckle, grapefruit

Ca' Del Bosco Franciacorta
brioche, apricot, honey

Fergettina Franciacorta Brut Rosé
baked red berry cobbler, mineral

La Divina Lambrusco di Sorbara

tart strawberry, savory herbs

Medici Ermete “Arte e Concerto” Frizzante Lambrusco

plum, black raspberry, black tea

United States

Schramsberg Blanc de Blancs (half bottle)

fresh, green apple, lemon custard

Long Meadow Ranch Blanc de Noir

dried apple, soft citrus, strawberry tops

Mari Vineyards “Simplicissimus”
bone dry, sharp, green apple

Communion Wines “Aromella”

jasmine, sweet tarts, citrus

ZD 50th Anniversary Sparking Cuvee Reserve
toasty, baked apple, lemon curd

ISC “Ombre” Rosé

grapefruit, fresh strawberry, raspberry

En Plein Air Pet’'Nat

strawberry, mint tea, blood orange

ISC Pet Nat Rosé

salt spray, lilac, tart cranberry

Reserve wine list available upon request

Prosecco

Passerina

Chardonnay,
Pinot Nero

Pinot Nero

Lambrusco di
Sorbara

Lambrusco

Salamino

Chardonnay

Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay

Dry Riesling

Aromella, Riesling,
La Crescent

Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay

Chambourcin

Pinot Noir, Muscat

Chambourcin

2021

2023

NV

NV

2023

2021

2017

2021

2023

2023

2022

2022

Veneto

Marche

Lombardy

Lombardy

Emilia-Romagna

Emilia-Romagna

North Coast

Mendocino

Michigan

Michigan

Napa Valley

[linois

Ohio

[linois

$72

$52

$95

$100

$42

$56

$70

$240

$75

$68

$225

$50

$53

$54




WINE LIST

WHITE

Northern Italy

Erste & Neue ) o Sauvignon Blane 2024 Alto-Adige $60
cut grass, grapefruit, jasmine
Venica & Venica "Ronco del Gerd Sauvignon Blane 2023 Friuli $75
melon, yellow peach, tart
MérCheSl di BarO.IO.GaVl Cortese 2023 Piedmont $55
flint, lemon, kiwi
Colterenzio Pinot Grigio 2022 Alto-Adige $42
mineral, peach, bosc pear
M ini R Arnei

Elul‘carlnl Oero Armels Arneis 2022 Piedmont $55
fuji apple, honeycomb, lemon

Friul

SP ceogna Friuiano Friulano 2022 Friuli $o4
pineapple, lemon drops, honeydew

ja Langhe Rossj-B
Gaja angfe ossj-Bass . Chardonnay, .
papaya, white peach, camomile 2023 Piedmont $260

Sauvignon Blanc

Central & Southern Italy

Bianco di Morgante

o Nero D’ Avola 2023 Sicily $50
melon, thyme, kiwi
Terredora di Paolo Irpina Falanghina
) o p, g Falanghina 2022 Campania $53
mineral, salinity, silky
Cosimo Maria Masini “Annick” Sauvignon Blanc,
. . ) . o 2021 Tuscany $52
refreshing, crisp, bright orchard fruit Vermentino
Masseria Li Veli Askos Verdeca
) Verdeca 2024 Puglia $58
apricot, meyer lemon, honey
le(.%I‘I.O Colh.ne Pescaresi Pecorino 2023 Abruzzo $70
salinity, lime zest, carmel
Stefano Antonucei Santa Barbara Castelli di Jesi Classico
] i ] Verdicchio 2022 Marche $80
under-ripe pineapple, lime, lemon balm
tine Barb “Tivitti Menfi”
Cantine Barbera "Tivitti Menti Inzolia 2022 Sicily $46

salinity, almond, herbal

Reserve wine list available upon request
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WHITE

California

La Marea
orange blossom, dried pineapple, lime

Land of Saints
candied tropical fruit, salinity, pomelo

Massican Pinot Grigio

ripe stone fruit, wild flowers, melon rind

Lieu Dit

white flowers, white peach, apricot

Lail Vineyards “Georgia”

guava, orange creamsicle, grapefruit

Brea Chard

crunchy pear, green apple, butterscotch

Forlorn Hope “Nacré¢”
jordan almonds, chamomile, structure

Massican “Annia”
yellow apple, saline, lush

Stolpman Vineyards “Uni”
oyster shells, savory, marzipan

DuMol Charles Heintz Vineyard “Isobel”

wild flowers, lime zest, soft salinity

Pacific Northwest

[llahe

honey suckle, lemon, nectarine

Ovum “Old Love”

preserved lemon, dill, over-ripe pear

Cutter Cascadia “#] Grand Pa”

green apple, candied lime, soft, unassuming

Westrey Chardonnay
baked apple, toasted almond, oak

Elsewhere in the US

Hermann Wiemer
slightly sweet, crunchy green apple

Stranger Wine Co. Pinot Gris
chamomile, honey, white grapefruit

Reserve wine list available upon request

Albarifio

Sauvignon Blane

Pinot Grigio, Cortese

Chenin Blane

Sauvignon Blane

Chardonnay

Semillon

Tocai Friulano, Ribolla
Gialla, Chardonnay

Chardonnay,
Roussanne

Chardonnay

Viognier

Aligoté, Riesling,
Gewurtz, Muscat

White Field Blend

Chardonnay

Semi-dry Riesling

Pinot Gris

2024

2024

2024

2023

2022

2023

2015

2023

2023

2023

2024

2021

2022

2018

2023

2022

Central Coast

Central Coast

Sanoma County

Santa Ynez Valley

Napa Valley

Central Coast

Yountville

Napa Valley

Ballard Canyon

Sonoma

Willamette Valley

Oregon

Columbia River, OR

Dundee Hills

New York

Michigan

$65

$58

$60

$62

$350

$54

$65

$80

$60

$190

$60

$56

$60

$68

$52

$60




WINE LIST

ORANGE

Italy
Cantina Marilina “Sikele” .

) . Grecanico
ripe pear, apple peel, candied lemon
Borgo Savaian “Aransat” Pinot Grigio, Sauvignon
honey, clementine, honeysuckle Blane
COS “Pithos Bianco”
white flowers, peach cobbler, mandarin Grecanico
orange
United States
Union-Sacre Gewiirztraminer, Pinot
watermelon, red flower, bruised peach Blanc, Pinot Gris, Sylvaner
Monte Rio “The Bench” .

. . . Vermentino
candied pineapple, white peach, soft
Stolpman “Love You Bunches” Orange Pinot Gris, Muscat, Tocai
peach preserves, basil, pifia colada Fruliano, Gewerztraminer
Groundwork .
) Picpoul
peach, orange marmalade, lilac
Mari Vineyards “Bestiary Ramato”
. Y Y Pinot Grigio
white tea, clove, pomegranate
ltaly
Cataldo Calabretta Ciro Rosato )
Gaglioppo

candy apple, dried apricot, peonies

Rosato di Ampeleia

. . Alicante, Carignan
raspberry, basil, white pepper

United States

A Tribute to Grace

. Grenache
rhubarb, strawberry, anise
Paysan Rosé Mourvédre, Cinsault,
salty, quince, melon Grenache

Forlorn Hope

Barbera, Zinfandel
crunchy blueberry, raspberry, red rose

Reserve wine list available upon request

2022

2023

2021

2023

2024

2023

2023

2022

2024

2022

2024

2023

2022

Sicily

Friuli-Venezia

Sicily

Monterey

Lodi

Santa Barbara

Paso Robles

Michigan

Calabria

Tuscany

Centtral Coast

Central Coast

Sierra Foothills

$56

$60

$100

$57

$53

$70

$48

$56

$50

$62

$65

$52

$50




WINE LIST

RED

Northern ltaly

Le Pi lline N i Nebbiolo,
e Piane Colline Novaresi e 1(?0 9093 Diedmont $60
tomato, red pepper, oregano Vespohna
Musella Valoolicella S . Corvina, Corvinone,
usetia vaipo l(?e a up?rlore Rondinella, 2021 Veneto $55
blackberry, voilet, dried sage
Barbera
Massolino Langhe Nebbiol
assolino Langhe Nebbiolo Nebbiolo 2022 Piedmont $84
lavender, tart cherry, crushed velvet
ianfr: Ales ia Langhe Nebbiol
Qan ranco Alessandria Langhe Nebbiolo Nebbiolo 92023 Piedmont $53
cinnamon, dusty cherry, chocolate
Marcarini Barbera d'Alba “Ci amerano”
.d carini Ba be.dd ba “Ciabot Camerano Barbera 9022 Piedmont $52
ripe cherry, white peppercorn, clove
Elena Walch
Lagrein 2023 Alto-Adige $62

poblano pepper, coffee grounds, blackberry
P iB D

roduttori Barbaresco DOCG Nebbiolo 2020 Piedmont $120
elegant, plum, suede

D Vajra “Albe” Barol
GD Vajra “Albe” Barolo Nebbiolo 2021 Piedmont $100
stewed cherry, green stems, rose
Nervi inar ntern

ervi Gattinara Conterno Nebbiolo 2020 Piedmont $228
turned earth, cherry blossoms, black pepper
Fantino Barolo Bussia “Cascina Dardi” Ris

.antmo arolo Bussia Ca.scmd a.rdl Riserva Nebbiolo 2017 Piedmont $190
cigar tobacco, black olive, fruit leather

5¢ assiano Amz 11 licelle Corvina, Corvi s,
San Cassiano Amarone della Valpolice dA , orvina, Gorvinone, -, o Veneto $109
clove, deep blueberry, brown sugar briilée Rondinella
Pra“ ina” Amz 11 Ipolicelle

ra “Morandina arone della Valpolicella Corvina 2017 Veneto $190

dates, orange peel, balsamic

Reserve wine list available upon request
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RED

Central & Southern Italy

Cantine Nicosia “Sabbie di Sutta”
tart cherry, bramble, juicy

Occhipinti Sp 68 Rosso

cherry, volcanic, peppery

Calabretta “Gaio Gaio”

rhubarb, nutmeg, soft

Castello Di Ama “Montebuoni” Chianti Classico Riserva

tobacco, white pepper, red plum

Tenuta di Carleone “Il Randagio”
velvet, plum, thyme

Tenuta Cocci Grifoni “Il Grifone” Offida Rosso

graham cracker, cocoa, cherry skins

Elena Fucci “Verha Rosso”

red plum, tobacco, velvet

Passopisciaro “Passorosso” Etna Rosso

rose, violet, cherry, velvety

Il Borro “Pian di Nova” Toscana

black plum, cedar, lilac

Re Manfredi Aglianico del Vulture

chocolate, tobacco, black pepper

Tenuta di Trinoro “Le Cupole Rosso”
perfumy florals, plum, black currant

Agricola Punica Barrua Isola dei Nuraghi
herbaceous, rich plum, fennel fronds

Sesti Brunello di Montalcino
tobacco, tomato, balsamic

Le Macchiole “Paleo Rosso”

toasted oregano, blueberry, jalapeilo

Reserve wine list available upon request

Frappato

Frappato,
Nero D’Avola

Nerello Mascalese,

Nerello Cappuccio

Sangiovese

Cabernet Franc,
Merlot

Montepulciano

Aglianico

Nerello Mascalese

Syrah, Sangiovese

Aglianico

Cab Frane, Merlot,
Cab Sauvignon,
Petit Verdot

Carignan, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Merlot

Sangiovese

Cabernet Franc

2022

2024

2022

2020

2021

2020

2024

2022

2022

2018

2022

2020

2018

2020

Sicily

Sicily

Sicily

Tuscany

Tuscany

Marche

Basilicata

Sicily

Tuscany

Basilicata

Tuscany

Sardinia

Tuscany

Tuscany

$49

$74

$54

$105

$60

$67

$53

$105

$73

$84

$95

$125

$270

$395
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RED

California

Martha Stoumen “Post Flirtation”
hibiscus, orange zest, zippy

Emme Wines "Violet Sky"

cherry hard candies, peonies, aloe

Presquile

raspberry, umami, mineral

Lady of the Sunshine

lilac, strawberry hard candy, graphite

Rhys “Anderson Valley”

silky, bay leaf, oregano, cherry

The Language of Yes “Cuvée Sinso”
violet, strawberry, cherry fruit leather

Stolpman “La Cuadrilla”
blackberry cobbler, velvet, black olive brine

Outpost Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
mesquite, black plum, cherry hard candies

Marietta Cellars “Arme” Estate Cabernet Sauv
dark berries, cocoa, cherry pits

Dana Estates Vaso Cellars
spicy plum, tobacco, dried blueberry

Holus Bolus “Franc de Pied”

stewed blackberry, kalamata olive, gamey

Ridge Zinfandel

raspberry jam, wilting roses, blackberry

Miner Family Vineyards “Emily’s Cuvee”
ripe red plum, herbaceous, cocoa nibs

Frog's Leap (half bottle)
velvet, black plum, herbal

DAOU Vineyards “Patrimony*
charred oak, bay leaf, plush

Reserve wine list available upon request

Zinfandel, Carignan,
Pinot Noir, Petite Sirah

Valdigiué

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Cinsaut, Syrah,
Grenache, Tannat

Syrah, Grenache,
Sangiovese

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cab Sauv, Merlot,
Malbec, Petit Verdot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Syrah

Zinfandel

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Merlot, Cab Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

2023

2024

2023

2023

2021

2022

2023

2019

2021

2020

2023

2022

2019

2019

2020

Mendocino

Redwood Valley

Central Coast

Edna Valley

Mendocino

Central Coast

Ballard Canyon

Napa Valley

North Coast

Napa Valley

Sta. Rita Hills

Paso Robles

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Paso Robles

$72

$85

$60

$l15

$92

$75

$60

$299

$60

$175

$120

$125

$145

$78

$599
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RED

Pacific Northwest

David Hill, Estate Pinot Noir

cedar, violet, dill, struck match

Domaine Serene Evenstad Reserve

candied cherry, crushed violet, mineral

Willful Wine Co. “Willful”

strawberry, sandalwood, red pepper

Barter & Trade

green peppercorn, vanilla, cocoa, red vines

Andrew Will “T'wo Blondes Vineyard”

rose petal, gravel, jalapefo

Elsewhere in the US

Shed Wine “Leave the Door Open”

cranberry, raspberry seeds, green pepper

Middle Brow “Berry-Bark”

cherry, violet, red plum

Mari Vineyards Gamay Noir

dark berries, aloe, graphite

Left Foot Charley

brambly, black currant, cocoa

Stranger Wine Co. Cabernet Franc

balsamic, cherry, violet

Reserve wine list available upon request

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Cabernet
Sauvignon

Merlot, Cabernet
Frane, Cabernet
Sauvignon

Cabernet Franc,

Le Crescent

Chamourcin

Gamay

Blaufrankisch

Cabernet Franc

2022

2021

2022

2023

2019

2023

2024

2023

2023

2023

Willamette Valley

Dundee Hills

Willamette Valley

Columbia River
Valley

Yakima Valley

Michigan

Michigan

Michigan

Michigan

Michigan

$54

$275

$65

$50

$180

$56

$74

$63

$70

$88
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DESSERT

Borgo Maragliano (bottle)

apricot, candied lemon, soft bubbles

Donnafugata “Ben Ryé,” Passito di Pantelleria (20z)
golden raisin, clementine, dried apricot,

Menti “Vin de Granaro” (loz/20z)
hazelnut, honey, dried fig

Badia a Coltibuono Vin Santo del Chianti Classico (20z)
caramel, almond, toffee, tart cherry

Thurston Wolfe “Touriga Nacional Port” (20z)
leather, blueberry, salinity

Moscato d’Asti

Zibibbo

Garganega

Trebbiano,
Malvasia

Touriga Nacional

2023

2022

2008

2015

2020

Piedmonte

Sicily

Veneto

Tuscany

Yakima Valley

$42

$16

$12/23

$17

$l11




SPIRITS LIST

VODKA

Wheatly

Frankfort, KY

\,/J udson & Moore Vodka

Chicago, IL

o Tito’s
Austin, TX

*
Y Barr Hill Vodka (distilled Honey)

Montpelier, VT

/ Verita
San Pietro di Feletto, Italy

GIN & AQUAVIT

Skeptic Gin

Chicago, IL

Elena Penna Langa Style
‘1 g) s -
Castiglione Falletto, Italy

* LY L] ”»
o) Poli “Marconi 42
7 Veneto, Italy

*Piucinque
@ Thiene, Italy

Y, Q &= Grey Whale
Sebastopol, CA

\\// v, Barr Hill Gin

Montpelier, VT

\V/ .; Barr Hill TomCat

Montpelier, VT

N Q Dampfwerk “Crane”

St Louis Park, MN

Q Hendrick’s

Girvan, Scotland

v, Botanist Islay Cask Rested
Bruichladdich, Islay

N Norden Heirloom Dill Aquavit
Ann Arbor, MI

CANE

El Dorado Syr

Georgetown, Guyana

Planteray 3 Star
Barbados, Jamaica and Trinidad

Diplomatico Riserva
La Miel, Venezuela

Smith & Cross Navy Strength

Trelawny, Jamaica

3% Patrick St. Surin Clarin

Carrefour-Des-Péres, Haiti

$10

$11

$12

$16

$12

$9

$12

$l4

$l4

$12

$13

$14

$12

$12

$12

$l1

$10

$l1

$12

$1l

$12

AGAVE

v, 3 Q Mijenta Blanco

Tequila, Jalisco

+

YO Mijenta Maestra Selection No. |

Tequila, Jalisco

* La Gritona Reposado

#Q Tequila, Jalisco

% Fortaleza Blanco
Tequila, Jalisco

+
Fortaleza Reposado
Tequila, Jalisco

%Fortaleza Reposado Winter Blend 2024

Tequila, Jalisco

* ~ .
* Fortaleza Anejo

Tequila, Jalisco

N, 3%9 Yola Mezcal Joven

San Juan del Rio, Oaxaca

« llegal Mezcal Joven
Santiago Matatlan, Oaxaca

* “ . . ”»
Bozal “Sacrifficio” Borrego Pechuga
%#Rio de Ejutla, Oaxaca

3$(tLa Venenosa Sierra del Tigre Raicilla

Manzanilla de la Paz, Jalisco

$11

$20

$16

$22

$25

$60

$28

$l1

$12

$30

$35

BRANDY, GRAPPA &

OTHER

Martell V.S.

Cognac, France

Cardinal du Four 21 Rebellion

Gascony, France

*Blacklisted Unaged Apricot

\!/Q Chicago, IL

* Blacklisted Aged Plum
\\&Q Chicago, IL

v, Pisoni Chardonnay Grappa

Pergolase, Italy

Walcher Gewurztraminer Grappa
7 south Tyrol, Italy

vy, Q Sarpa Oro di Poli Grappa
7 Veneto, Italy

\,/Empirical “Soka”

Lake Elkhart, WI

$13
$45/90
$20
$24
$15

$14

$12

$12




SPIRITS LIST

GRAIN
BOURBON RYE

Benchmark $11 Sazerac Rye %11
Frankfort, KY Frankfort, KY
Elijah Craig Small Batch $12  e=v, Redwood Emerald Giant Rye $12

Bradstown, KY Russian River Valley, CA

+ Buffalo Trace $14 3%@ Uncle Nearest Straight Rye $16

Frankfort, KY Shelbyville, TN

* Weller Special Reserve $16 N Templeton 6 year Rye $16

Frankfort, KY Templeton, IA

+ Weller 12 year $17 \/ Q btlll Austin “The Artist” Straight Rye $17
Frankfort, KY Austin, TX
*+Weller Full Proof $29 \/ Q SUILAUSUH “The Artist” Cask Strength $22
Austin,

Frankfort, KY

* L. H. Taylor Small Batch $21 Elijah Craig Straight Rye $12

Frankfort, KY Bradstown, KY

*
* Stagg Jr. $21 Pikesville $22

Frankfort, KY Bradstown, KY

* George T. Stagg $50 §Pappy Van Winkle Family Reserve 13yr Rye $75

Frankfort, KY Frankfort, KY

*Blamon's $30 SCOTCH & WORLD

*0ld Rip Van Winkle 10yr $50 Monkey Shoulder sl

Blended by William Grant & Sons
Frankfort, KY

+p. S b v, Pure Scot $12
E;ifn[;); Z]:}cn \Z;nkle Special Reserve 12yr $57 7 Bladnoch, Lowland

+ . *Laphroaig 10yr $20
EEEEEZZEfl\iinkkBISYF $75 Laphroaig, Isle of Islay

*Eagle Rare 10vr $17 N*Bruichladdich Classic Laddie $16
Fr;nkfort Kz Bruichladdich, Isle of Islay

+ Eagle Rare 12yr $18 \Z Kilchoman Sanaig $24

Frankfort, KY Bruichladdich, Isle of Islay

* Double Eagle Very Rare $148/295 +Campbeltown Loch $19

Frankfort, KY loz/20z Campbeltown, Kintyre

\/ * Judson & Moore Red Corn Bourbon $16 +Talisker 10 yr $32

Chicago, IL Carbost, Isle of Skye
Uncle Nearest 1884 $12 *Glenfiddich 12yr Slngle Malt $23
Shelbyville, TN Dufftown, Speyside
v +Glenfiddich 16yr $25
¥ - This product actively commits to sustainable practices or
. 4 - . Dufftown, Speyside
exhibits efforts towards environmentally friendly oriented work.
+ .
3% - BIPOC or Heritage owned and/or operated. Balvenie 12y1’ DoubleWood $28
Dufftown, Speyside
g? - Women owned and/or operated.
+ .
- Produced at a Farm Distillery or closely partnered with Balvenie 16yI‘ French Cask $30/58
farms local to the production of the product. Dufftown, Speyside loz/20z
&7 - Part of the sales from this bottle donate to charity, + .
Puni Sole $32

or the brand publicly and actively contributes to charities
through community events. South Tyrol, Italy

Spirits marked with the 4 symbol will be served
on a large cube if requested on the rocks.
Please notify your server if you have a different preference.
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VERMOUTH & APERITIVO

TO COMMENCE THE MEAL

House Blanc Blend

PNW, Italy and France

Chazalettes Extra Dry
Tuffo, Italy

Bordiga Extra Dry
Cuneo, Italy

BroVo Whitty
Woodinville, WA

Cocchi Americano
Asti, Italy

Joseph Cartron Bianco
Burgundy, France

Baldoria Umami
Boves, Italy

\,/Rockwell Amber

Santa Rosa, CA

Baldoria Amber

Boves, Italy

Y ’\& Q Mattiasson Flora Vermouth
Napa Valley, CA

House Rosso Blend
All Italian

Method Sweet Vermouth
Finger Lakes, NY

Alessio Rosso
Piedmont, Italy

Casoni Balsamico
Modena, Italy

Mommenpop Kumquat

Y% Q@
Napa Valley, CA

Y, Q Mommenpop Blood Orange
Napa Valley, CA

House Aperitivo Blend
Italy and France

House Red Bitter Blend
Illinois and Italy

*Q Misoo Aperitivo

Chicago, IL

Select Aperitivo
Bologna, Italy

v, Gascadia D’Amore
Portland, OR

Dell’Alpe Kapriol
Bastia d’Alpago, Italy

$10

$14

$12

$12

$9

$14

$16

$10

$18

$20

$12

$8

$14

$l5

$14

$14

$l1

$12

$10

1l

$l1

$l1

DIGESTIVI

FOR POST-DINNER SIPPING

Meletti

Ascoli Piceno, Italy

AV Y, Q@ Day Trip Strawberry

Greenport, NY

Montenegro
Bologna, Italy

Amaro Nonino
Fruili, Italy

Cappelletti Pasubio
Aldeno, Italy

Cappelletti Alpeggio
Aldeno, Italy

Averna Amaro
Caltanissetta, Italy

Cynar
Padua, Italy

\[/Q Dampfwerk Fernet

St Louis Park, MN

Zucca Rubarbaro

Saronno, Italy

Don Ciecio Sirene
Washington, DC

Y, Q Amaro Cinpatrazzo
Chicago, IL

Fernet Branca-Menta
Milan, Italy

Fernet Branca
Milan, Italy

Braulio
Valtellina, Italy

$6

$10

$11

$12

$9

$9

$11

$8

$12

$9

$12

$12

$9

$9

$12

LIQUEURS

Italicus Bergamot $ll
Moncalieri, Italy

St. Germain $1

Elderflower
Paris, France

Walcher Limoncello  $ll
South Tyrol, Italy

Q C. Cassis $15

Hudson Valley, NY

Bailey’s $10

Dublin, Ireland

Yellow Chartreuse %16

Voiron, France

Green Chartreuse $16
Voiron, France

Meletti Sambuca $9

Ascoli Piceno, Italy

Walcher Amaretto $12
South Tyrol, Italy

Don Ciccio Nocino $13
Washington, DC




